
 

 

 
SPRING TERM 2024/2025 – CALENDAR DATES 

 
DATE EVENT 

Monday 6th January Inset Day 

Tuesday 7th January Term Commences 

Wednesday 8th January Kingfishers Swimming 

Thursday 16th January Owls – Young Voices 

Friday 24th January Owls Class Assembly  

Friday 7th February Kingfishers Class Assembly 

 
 17th  – 21st February  

 
HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February School Term Commences 

Monday 3rd March Secondary School offers day 

Monday 3rd March Reception and Year 6 Height and Weight Checks 

Monday 3rd March End of Key Stage 2 Information Evening (6.30pm) 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Friday 7th March Starlings Class Assembly 

Friday 14th March Robins (Reception) Assembly 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th 
March 

British Science Week 

Tuesday 25th March Parents’ Consultation Meetings - 5.00pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 27th March Parents’ Consultation Meetings - 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Friday 11th April Easter Service at the Church (12.00pm) 

Friday 11th April END OF TERM – school ends at 1.00pm 
 

 


